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8811'-8826', 8847'-8860'
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8729' SSSV
8750' XN
8760' PKR
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MARKER ZONES:
TOP S4 @ 8885'
TOP S8 @ 9002'
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6697' GLM

7715' GLM

4407' GLM

WSO 8784'

9203' CEMENT BLOCK

ALISO CANYON
STANDARD SE SNON 16

October 19, 2011
2725 PSI
79.8 BCF
2360 PSI
2320 PSI
2 DAYS

180 DE G F
NONE  OBSE RVE D

100 FPM
9203' PBTD

9198'
5'

S. BALLARD
JOHN

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME

SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS  S HUT IN

B OTT OM  T EM P ER A T UR E

F ILL OVE R  B OTT OM  P E R F .

LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOT A L D E P TH (P B T D )

TOT A L D E P TH LOGGE D  (P U)

 


